2025 Product Pocketbook
The  circuit protection range delivers
exceptional performance and includes a wide
variety of options suitable for commercial,
industrial, and mining applications. These
products are highly adaptable, meeting the
evolving needs of switchboard design.
By incorporating customer feedback, the

Main Switch (63–100 A) 15
 ▬ Standard AS/NZS 61008
 ▬ Approval No NSW20674 & RCM (Type A, AI, F & S)
 ▬ Approval No NSW29450 & RCM (Type B)
 ▬ Current ratings 40, 63, 80, and 100 A
 ▬ Switched neutral
 ▬ Shunt, UVT and Aux compatible
 ▬ Contact position indicator green/red flag (CPI)
 ▬ Type A general light and power
 ▬ Type AI high immunity
 ▬ Type F frequency-controlled appliances and equipment
 ▬ Type B suits inverters & variable speed drives
 ▬ Type S selective type for upstream protection
2 Pole
TRIP SENS. AMP. RATING TYPE A CAT. № TYPE AI CAT. № TYPE F CAT. № TYPE B CAT. №
30 mA 40 A DTRCD24030A DTRCD24030AI DTRCD24030F —
63 A DTRCD26330A DTRCD26330AI — DTRCD26330B
80 A DTRCD28030A — — —
100 mA 40 A DTRCD240100A — — —
80 A DTRCD280100A — — —
4 Pole
TRIP SENS. AMP. RATING TYPE A CAT. № TYPE AI CAT. № TYPE F CAT. № TYPE B CAT. №
30 mA 40 A DTRCD44030A DTRCD44030AI DTRCD44030F —
63 A DTRCD46330A DTRCD46330AI — DTRCD46330B
100 A DTRCD410030A — — —
100 mA 63 A DTRCD463100A — — —
80 A DTRCD480100A — — —
100 A DTRCD4100100A — — —
300 mA 63 A — — — DTRCD463300B
100 A DTRCD4100300A — — —
500 mA 100 A DTRCD4100500A — — —
DIN-T DTRCD
RCCB Safety Switches (40–100 A)
DIN-T
Residual Current Devices

 ▬ 10mA and 30mA trip sensitivity
 ▬ Shunt, UVT and Aux compatible*
 ▬ Pad lockable handle & LOCKDIN compatible
 ▬ Switched neutral
 ▬ Suits loadcentres, Concept Panelboards
 ▬ Suits POWERMAX NC & GB busbar chassis
 ▬ General light and power applications
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE CAT. NO B CURVE CAT. №
10 mA 6 DTR6S0610A —
10 DTR6S1010A —
16 DTR6S1610A —
20 DTR6S2010A —
25 DTR6S2510A —
32 DTR6S3210A —
30 mA 6 DTR6S0630A DTR6S0630AB
10 DTR6S1030A DTR6S1030AB
13 DTR6S1330A DTR6S1330AB
16 DTR6S1630A DTR6S1630AB
20 DTR6S2030A DTR6S2030AB
25 DTR6S2530A DTR6S2530AB
32 DTR6S3230A DTR6S3230AB
Circuit Diagram and Dimensions mm
MOD6, MD6RS MOD6, MD6RD
DIN-T, DTRS, DTR6S
Notes

 ▬ B or C Curve
 ▬ Earth leakage protection Type A
 ▬ 10mA and 30mA trip sensitivity
 ▬ Shunt, UVT and Aux compatible*
 ▬ Pad lockable handle & LOCKDIN compatible
 ▬ Switched neutral
 ▬ Suits loadcentres, Concept Panelboards
 ▬ Suits POWERMAX NC & GB busbar chassis
 ▬ General light and power applications
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE CAT. NO B CURVE CAT. №
10 mA 6 DTRS0610A —
10 DTRS1010A —
16 DTRS1610A —
20 DTRS2010A —
30 mA 6 DTRS0630A DTRS0630AB
10 DTRS1030A DTRS1030AB
16 DTRS1630A DTRS1630AB
20 DTRS2030A DTRS2030AB
Circuit Diagram and Dimensions mm
MOD6, MD6RS MOD6, MD6RD
DIN-T, DTRS, DTR6S
Notes

 ▬ Earth leakage protection Type A, AI or Type F
 ▬ 10mA, 30mA & 100mA trip sensitivity in C curve
 ▬ Contact position indicator green/red flag (CPI)
 ▬ Shunt, UVT and Aux compatible
 ▬ Switched neutral
 ▬ Pad lockable handle & LOCKDIN compatible
 ▬ Handle sealable in ON and OFF position
 ▬ Earth leakage trip blue indicator flag (ETI)
 ▬ Suits POWERMAX NC & GB busbar chassis (4P models)
 ▬ General light and power applications
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) TYPE A CAT. № TYPE AI CAT. № TYPE F CAT. №
10 6 DTRD0610A — —
10 DTRD1010A — —
16 DTRD1610A — —
30 6 DTRD0630A DTRD0630AI DTRD0630F
10 DTRD1030A DTRD1030AI DTRD1030F
16 DTRD1630A DTRD1630AI DTRD1630F
20 DTRD2030A DTRD2030AI DTRD2030F
25 DTRD2530A DTRD2530AI DTRD2530F
32 DTRD3230A DTRD3230AI DTRD3230F
40 DTRD4030A DTRD4030AI DTRD4030F
100 10 DTRD10100A — —
16 DTRD16100A — —
20 DTRD20100A — —
Circuit Diagram and Dimensions mm
Notes

 ▬ Standard AS/NZS 61009
 ▬ Approval No NSW29319 & RCM
 ▬ Current ratings 6-50A
 ▬ Earth leakage protection Type A
 ▬ C Curve
 ▬ 30mA trip sensitivity
 ▬ Contact position indicator green/red flag (CPI)
 ▬ Shunt, UVT and Aux compatible
 ▬ Pad lockable handle & LOCKDIN compatible
 ▬ Handle sealable in ON and OFF position
 ▬ Earth leakage blue trip indicator flag (ETI) (feature coming soon)
 ▬ Suits Concept Panelboards, POWERMAX NC & GB busbar chassis
 ▬ General light and power applications
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE CAT. NO
30 mA 6 DTR6L0630A
10 DTR6L1030A
16 DTR6L1630A
20 DTR6L2030A
25 DTR6L2530A
32 DTR6L3230A
40 DTR6L4030A
50 DTR6L5030A
Circuit Diagram and Dimensions mm
7 5 . 8
6 9
4 3 . 5

C CURVE TYPE A
CAT. №
D CURVE TYPE A
CAT. №
C CURVE TYPE F
CAT. №
10 6 DTRL0610A — —
10 DTRL1010A — —
16 DTRL1610A — —
20 DTRL2010A — —
25 DTRL2510A — —
32 DTRL3210A — —
40 DTRL4010A — —
50 DTRL5010A — —
30 6 DTRL0630A DTRL0630AD DTRL0630F
10 DTRL1030A DTRL1030AD DTRL1030F
16 DTRL1630A DTRL1630AD DTRL1630F
20 DTRL2030A DTRL2030AD DTRL2030F
25 DTRL2530A DTRL2530AD DTRL2530F
32 DTRL3230A DTRL3230AD DTRL3230F
40 DTRL4030A DTRL4030AD DTRL4030F
50 DTRL5030A — DTRL5030F
Notes
 ▬ 10mA Type 1 RCD
 ▬ Neutral pigtail lead and earth reference wire
 ▬ Compatible with pin or fork type busbar on the bottom terminals
 ▬ Type F suited for frequency-controlled appliances and equipment
DIN-T DTRL
RCBO Long Body 1P 10kA (6–50 A)
DIN-T
Residual Current Devices
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE TYPE A CAT. № D CURVE TYPE A CAT. №
100 6 DTRL06100A —
10 DTRL10100A —
16 DTRL16100A DTRL16100AD
20 DTRL20100A DTRL20100AD
25 DTRL25100A DTRL25100AD
32 DTRL32100A —

 ▬ Compatible with pin or fork type busbar on the bottom terminals equipment
23
 ▬ Standard AS/NZS 61009
 ▬ Approval No ESV220008 & RCM
 ▬ Current ratings 6-63A
 ▬ Earth leakage protection Type A
 ▬ Compact 3 pole 54mm width
 ▬ C or D Curve
 ▬ 30mA, 100mA & 300mA trip sensitivity
 ▬ Pad lockable handle & LOCKDIN compatible
 ▬ Handle sealable in ON and OFF position
 ▬ Suits Concept Panelboards, POWERMAX NC & GB busbar chassis
 ▬ General light and power applications
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE CAT. № D CURVE CAT. №
30 6 DTRT0630A DTRT0630AD
10 DTRT1030A DTRT1030AD
16 DTRT1630A DTRT1630AD
20 DTRT2030A DTRT2030AD
25 DTRT2530A DTRT2530AD
32 DTRT3230A DTRT3230AD
40 DTRT4030A DTRT4030AD
50 DTRT5030A DTRT5030AD
63 DTRT6330A DTRT6330AD
100 6 DTRT06100A DTRT06100AD
10 DTRT10100A DTRT10100AD
16 DTRT16100A DTRT16100AD
20 DTRT20100A DTRT20100AD
25 DTRT25100A DTRT25100AD
32 DTRT32100A DTRT32100AD
40 DTRT40100A DTRT40100AD
50 DTRT50100A DTRT50100AD
63 DTRT63100A DTRT63100AD
300 6 DTRT06300A DTRT06300AD
10 DTRT10300A DTRT10300AD
16 DTRT16300A DTRT16300AD
20 DTRT20300A DTRT20300AD
25 DTRT25300A DTRT25300AD
32 DTRT32300A DTRT32300AD
40 DTRT40300A DTRT40300AD
50 DTRT50300A DTRT50300AD
63 DTRT63300A DTRT63300AD
DIN-T DTRT
RCBO 3P 10kA (6–63 A)
DIN-T
Residual Current Devices

NN
OOUUTT
IINN
IINN--SSuuppppllyy
DIN-T DTRT
DIN-T DTRTN         DIN-T DTRTNN
Notes
 ▬ Neutral pigtail lead
 ▬ Compatible with pin or fork type busbar on the bottom terminals
DIN-T DTRTN
RCBO 3P+N 10kA (6–63 A)
DIN-T
Residual Current Devices
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE CAT. № D CURVE CAT. №
30 6 DTRTN0630A DTRTN0630AD
10 DTRTN1030A DTRTN1030AD
16 DTRTN1630A DTRTN1630AD
20 DTRTN2030A DTRTN2030AD
25 DTRTN2530A DTRTN2530AD
32 DTRTN3230A DTRTN3230AD
40 DTRTN4030A DTRTN4030AD
50 DTRTN5030A DTRTN5030AD
63 DTRTN6330A DTRTN6330AD
100 6 DTRTN06100A DTRTN06100AD
10 DTRTN10100A DTRTN10100AD
16 DTRTN16100A DTRTN16100AD
20 DTRTN20100A DTRTN20100AD
25 DTRTN25100A DTRTN25100AD
32 DTRTN32100A DTRTN32100AD
40 DTRTN40100A DTRTN40100AD
50 DTRTN50100A DTRTN50100AD
63 DTRTN63100A DTRTN63100AD
300 6 DTRTN06300A DTRTN06300AD
10 DTRTN10300A DTRTN10300AD
16 DTRTN16300A DTRTN16300AD
20 DTRTN20300A DTRTN20300AD
25 DTRTN25300A DTRTN25300AD
32 DTRTN32300A DTRTN32300AD
40 DTRTN40300A DTRTN40300AD
50 DTRTN50300A DTRTN50300AD
63 DTRTN63300A DTRTN63300AD
27
 ▬ Standard AS/NZS 61009
 ▬ Approval No NSW29308 & RCM
 ▬ Current ratings 6-63A
 ▬ Applications with no neutral
 ▬ Earth leakage protection Type A
 ▬ Compact 3 pole 54mm width
 ▬ C or D Curve
 ▬ 30mA, 100mA & 300mA trip sensitivity
 ▬ Pad lockable handle & LOCKDIN compatible
 ▬ Handle sealable in ON and OFF position
 ▬ Suits Concept Panelboards, POWERMAX NC & GB busbar chassis
 ▬ General light and power applications without a neutral
TRIP SENSITIVITY (mA) AMP. RATING In (A) C CURVE CAT. № D CURVE CAT. №
30 6 DTRTNN0630A DTRTNN0630AD
10 DTRTNN1030A DTRTNN1030AD
16 DTRTNN1630A DTRTNN1630AD
20 DTRTNN2030A DTRTNN2030AD
25 DTRTNN2530A DTRTNN2530AD
32 DTRTNN3230A DTRTNN3230AD
40 DTRTNN4030A DTRTNN4030AD
50 DTRTNN5030A DTRTNN5030AD
63 DTRTNN6330A DTRTNN6330AD
100 6 DTRTNN06100A DTRTNN06100AD
10 DTRTNN10100A DTRTNN10100AD
16 DTRTNN16100A DTRTNN16100AD
20 DTRTNN20100A DTRTNN20100AD
25 DTRTNN25100A DTRTNN25100AD
32 DTRTNN32100A DTRTNN32100AD
40 DTRTNN40100A DTRTNN40100AD
50 DTRTNN50100A DTRTNN50100AD
63 DTRTNN63100A DTRTNN63100AD
300 6 DTRTNN06300A DTRTNN06300AD
10 DTRTNN10300A DTRTNN10300AD
16 DTRTNN16300A DTRTNN16300AD
20 DTRTNN20300A DTRTNN20300AD
25 DTRTNN25300A DTRTNN25300AD
32 DTRTNN32300A DTRTNN32300AD
40 DTRTNN40300A DTRTNN40300AD
50 DTRTNN50300A DTRTNN50300AD
63 DTRTNN63300A DTRTNN63300AD
DIN-T DTRTNN
RCBO 3P 10kA (6–63 A)
DIN-T
Residual Current Devices

4
535
82.5
76.5
46
6
9
5
31
DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE RANGES CAT. №
POLE FILLER POLE FILLER 12 POLES (24×9mm) DTPF12
POLE FILLER DUMMY MODULE (POLE FILLER IN PROFILE OF MCB) DTADM
CHANGEOVER SWITCH CHANGEOVER SWITCH 25A WITHOUT OFF DTCS2522
CHANGEOVER SWITCH CHANGEOVER SWITCH 25A WITH OFF DTCS2523
PUSH BUTTON DIN PUSH BUTTON 9mm DTPC119
TERMINAL 35mm PIN LATERAL DTTLT35PN
TERMINAL 35mm PIN LATERAL LONG DTTLT35LPN
TERMINAL 25mm PIN LONG INSULATED DTTLT25PN2
TERMINAL 25mm PIN 90° (REAR CONNECT) DTT9025PN
TERMINAL 50mm PIN 90° (REAR CONNECT) DTT9050PN
TERMINAL NEUTRAL LINK FOR RCCB (3 WAYS) DTAX16PN3
TERMINAL 25mm PIN AXIAL DTAX25PN
TERMINAL 25mm SPADE AXIAL DTTAX25SP
TERMINAL 50mm PIN AXIAL DTTAX50PN
TERMINAL 35mm CABLE TO BUSCOMB DTCF35
TERMINAL MCB PROFILE 100A DTATM100
LOCKING CAPTIVE LOCKDOG TOGGLE MOUNT
(NOT SUITABLE DTMH)
DTALDC

LockDin™ Captive Locking
 35
 ▬ Silent hum-free operation
 ▬ IEC 60947-4-1
 ▬ Varistor coil protection
 ▬ Red /Green indicator status
 ▬ No spacer required for 16A and 20A* models
 ▬ 25A, 40A & 63A spacer required for every 2nd contactor**
AC-1/AC-7A
RATING
AC-3/AC-7B
RATING
BALLAST AC-5
RATING
CONTACTS COIL VOLTAGE WIDTH CAT. №
16A 6A 8A 1 NO/1 NC 240V AC/DC 1P DTC1611240D
16A 6A 8A 2 NO 240V AC/DC 1P DTC1620240D
20A 8.5A 10A 2 NC 240V AC/DC 1P DTC2002240D
20A 8.5A 10A 1 NO/1 NC 240V AC/DC 1P DTC2011240D
20A 8.5A 10A 2 NO 240V AC/DC 1P DTC2020240D
20A 8.5A 10A 2 NO 24V AC/DC 1P DTC202024D
25A 8.5A 10A 4 NC 240V AC/DC 2P DTC2504240D
25A 9A 25A 4 NO 12V AC/DC 2P DTC254012D
25A 9A 25A 4 NO 240V AC/DC 2P DTC2540240D
25A 9A 25A 4 NO 24V AC/DC 2P DTC254024D
40A 22A 30A 4 NO 240V AC/DC 3P DTC4040240D
40A 22A 30A 4 NO 24V AC/DC 3P DTC404024D
63A 30A 40A 4 NO 240V AC/DC 3P DTC6340240D
63A 30A 40A 4 NO 24V AC/DC 3P DTC634024D
*Ambient temperatures up to 55ºC
** Ambient temperature ≥ 40ºC; duty time ≥ 1 hour
240 V coils also suitable for 230 V
DESCRIPTION AC15 240V AC-15 24V DC-13 125V CONTACTS CAT. №